WALL MOUNT
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 1 / 6Page:
FILE NAME:PRW+W.SPEC March 15, 2016
Project:

Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 3 / 6Page:
FILE NAME:PRW+W.SPEC March 15, 2016
SENSORS BRAND Model TYPE CODE COMPATIBLE DIMMING BALLAST
Daylight Sensor (DS)
Lutron EC-DIR-WH Daylight LD EcoSystem
Wattstopper FD-301 Daylight WD 0-10V
Philips Luxsense Daylight PL 0-10V
Occupancy Sensor (OS) Wattstopper
FS-205 PIR Occupancy WP1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-355 PIR Occupancy WP2 Programmed Rapid Start
FM-105 High Frequency Occupancy WH Programmed Rapid Start
Daylight & Occupancy
Sensors (DOS) Philips Actilume Daylight & PIR Occupancy PA DALI  or 0-10V
PRIME luminaires allow the use of integrated controls such as daylight sensors (DS),
occupancy sensors (OS), individual daylight sensors and occupancy sensors
(DS+OS), and combination daylight/occupancy sensors (DOS). These options can
be seamlessly integrated into our luminaires. The control system could be used
to optimize the lighting of the space by reducing energy consumption through
daylight harvesting and occupancy, thereby improving the overall interior
environment and allowing for LEED credits.
● Consult factory for other options.
● Refer to IC brochure for more information.
CONTROL
SENSORS
INTEGRATED CONTROL OPTIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
All IES files are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 23 68 90
45 2278 2292 2074 2068
55 2486 2363 2038 1959
65 2644 2524 1992 1829
75 3006 2802 2009 1580
85 3558 3329 2285 1395
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 23 68 90
0 300 300 300 300
5 283 311 306 281 15
15 318 319 295 281 67
25 333 336 286 261 113
35 353 334 270 230 146
45 351 347 248 197 168
55 367 341 219 155 176
65 361 335 183 111 170
75 364 329 148 64 154
85 364 327 122 26 137
95 355 328 122 26 133
105 357 327 149 63 145
115 364 340 179 110 162
125 357 340 214 153 173
135 359 346 245 195 173
145 348 338 265 231 159
155 337 333 284 258 131
165 321 320 293 275 91
175 319 296 297 302 41
180 288 288 288 288
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION (%)
Based on floor reflectance of 20
PRW 1 T5
PHOTOMETRIC CURVE
Test Lamp: 1xF28T5
IES FILE: PRW-S-4-T5-1
Efficiency: 81.2%
Ceiling 80 70 50
Wall 70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30 10
0 87 87 87 87 80 80 80 80 68 68 68
1 77 73 69 64 71 67 64 59 56 54 50
2 70 63 57 50 64 58 52 46 48 44 39